Power ModuleVCMS-PM1
The Model VCMS-PM1 Power Module is a component of the InPower
Vehicle Control Module System (VCMS), a modular, programmable
switch panel system used for controlling vehicle 12 volt auxiliary
devices. The system can be configured to fit a wide range of applications
controlling devices such as lights, beacons, fans, compressors, pumps,
etc
The power module provides power outputs and digital inputs to

Model  Description
VCMS-PM1 Power Module
Ordering Guide
Specifications
Product Data Sheet
PDS-96D
Mechanical Drawing
All dimensions in inches.
Do not scale.
© Copyright 2023   InPower LLC
PDS-96D   20230116  www.InPowerLLC.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Dimentions:   2.25 inch W x 4.15 inch L x 0.53 inch H
Case Material:   Anodized aluminum
Mounting:   Mount on flat metal panel with four #6-32 screws
Connector:   10-position, for ribbon cable plug
Outputs:   Six high-side drivers rated for +12 volts @ 15 amps
Inputs:    Four, programmable to pull up for ground true actuation or to pull
    down for +12 volt true actuation
Module Address:  Power modules are preprogrammed with a module number address
    (Mod 1, Mod 2, etc.)
Reference Documents
Document Name     Document Number
VCMS-PM1 Installation Inistructions  Owners Manual OM-107
0.300
0.570
3.60
4.15
1.70 2.25
0.15 Dia.  Use #6-32 Mounting Screws
VCMS-MOD1
VCMS-PM1 Power Module
InPower, LLC
GND
DATA
I-4
O-1 O-2 O-3 O-4 O-5 O-6
I-2 I-3I-1
BAT BAT BAT
VCM Systems
Power ModuleVCMS-PM1